g
HERIOT
S WATT

UNIVERSITY

UK | DUBAI | MALAYSIA

www.adscientificindex.com

Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H 23
Last 6 year H 21
Last6year H/total H  0.913
Total i10 26
Last 6 years i10 26

Last 6 years i10 / Total 1.000
i10

Total Citation 2,401
Last 6 years Citation 1,221

Last 6 years Citation/  0.509
Total Citation

Engineering &

Technology *

Mechanical Engineering
*

In Heriot-Watt
University (481)

#192
#112

#259
#175

#181
#158

#73
(205) *
#7
(13) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United

Kingdom
(59,703)

#23,663
#18,378

#29,592
#23,556

#25,289
#25,584

#4,689
(11,952) *
#245
(599) *

Heriot-Watt University

Michael Crichton

In Europe
(494,185)

#129,792
#91,122

#182,188
#130,648

#129,183
#127,494

#26,788
(96,478) *
#1,600
(6,183) *

World

(1,615,969)

scores I T

#356,760
#260,290

#498,164
#370,108

#365,908
#372,636

#85,498
(373,630) *
#5,837
(25,214) *

Date : 05.06.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/michael-crichton/1146925
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